Shimane International Center

Academic Support Classroom
for Children with Foreign Roots

Volunteers and university students will
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tutor students.

Please bring school work that you would like help
with, such as questions about lessons, homework,

€ or test preparation material.
@®Who Can Join : Children with foreign roots
- Junior high school students
- Adolescents up to ~18 years old

@®Capacity : 10 students per session
(applications accepted on a first-come first-served basis)

@Others : Staff who speak Portuguese, Chinese, and English

will also be there to help.

VENUE
- lzumo civic hall

- Hikawa library
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Hikawa library

3 September (Sun)
14:00-16:00

10 September (Sun)

Hikawa Library
Audiovisual Hall

Izumo Civic Hall
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29 October(Sun)
14:00-16:00

5 November(Sun)

Hikawa Library
Audiovisual Hall

Izumo Civic Hall

14:00-16:00 Room 302 10 14:00-16:00 Room 302
17 September (Sun) Hikawa Library 1 12 November(Sun) Hikawa Library
14:00-16:00 Audiovisual Hall 14:00-16:00 Audiovisual Hall
24 September (Sun) Izumo Civic Hall 12 19 November(Sun) Hikawa Library
14:00-16:00 Room 202 14:00-16:00 Audiovisual Hall
1 October(Sun) Hikawa Library 13 26 November(Sun) Izumo Civic Hall
14:00-16:00 Audiovisual Hall 14:00-16:00 Room 302
8 October(Sun) Hikawa Library 14 3 December(Sun) Hikawa Library
14:00-16:00 Audiovisual Hall 14:00-16:00 Audiovisual Hall
15 October(Sun) Izumo Civic Hall 15 10 December(Sun) Hikawa Library
14:00-16:00 Room 202 14:00-16:00 Audiovisual Hall
22 October(Sun) Izumo Civic Hall 16 17 December(Sun) Izumo Civic Hall

14:00-16:00

Room 202
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@Click here for details on how to apply

14:00-16:00

Room 202

Shimane International Center

T690-0011 Matsue shi Higashi tsuda-cho 369-1
TEL: 0852-31-5056
E-mail: kodomo@sic-info.org

@Inquiries in foreign languages:

TEL:070-3774-9329

(Multi lingual consultation Go-en Shimane)
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This project is subsidized by the Council of Local Authorities for

International Relations (CLAIR) Multicultural Community Development
Promotion Project.



